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No. 1 PAR
Back Tee
Regular Tee
Front Tee

4
376Y
351Y
305Y

No. 2 PAR
Back Tee
Regular Tee
Front Tee

No. 3 PAR
Back Tee
Regular Tee
Front Tee

4
413Y
390Y
350Y

3
132Y
1eéey
104Y

@

HEEZIOFE

No. 4 PAR
Back Tee
Regular Tee
Front Tee

5
514Y
494Y
449Y

No. 5 PAR 4

Back Tee 413Y
Regular Tee  400Y
Front Tee 354Y

No. 6 PAR 3

Back Tee

Regular Tee

Front Tee

N

161Y
143Y
125Y

No. 7 PAR 4

350Y
331Y
305Y

Back Tee

Regular Tee

Front Tee

No. 8 PAR 5

Back Tee 474Y
Regular Tee  458Y
Front Tee 416Y

Back Tee
Regular Tee
Front Tee

R Rl

T
FSA71> %)
.
—EERHARE

ERRIET

T044-0222 LB B BEBEXHIITFHR166-1
&E55ES:080-3234-3198
FAX:011-351-5258

No. 10 PAR 4

Back Tee 384Y
Regular Tee 362Y
Front Tee 312Y

No. 11 PAR

Back Tee 506Y
Regular Tee  485Y
Front Tee 465Y

Q

No. 12 PAR 4

Back Tee 440Y
Regular Tee  411Y
Front Tee 370Y

No. 13 PAR 3

d Back Tee 131Y
Regular Tee 115Y
Front Tee 108Y

—_— ht
— 08

s Fairway
B Green

B2 Private golf {858

DA
e p
YorrzeerTos

No. 14 PAR 5

Back Tee 488Y
Regular Tee  465Y
Front Tee 425Y

HOMITER No. 15 PAR 4
Back Tee 417Y
Regular Tee  399Y
Front Tee 352Y

No.10

No. 16 PAR 4

Back Tee 388Y
Regular Tee  360Y
Front Tee 297Y

(/ N No. 17 PAR 3
J)®  BackTee 157y
Regular Tee 126Y

Front Tee 116Y

OUT +IS5TN\IR

No. 18 PAR 4

Back Tee 410Y
Regular Tee 381Y
Front Tee 345Y

Total Yard 6,504Y PAR 72
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